REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000105471 Renewal of AM WJCV 8183 Main 1290.0 JACKSONVILLE, @ DOWN EAST 02/05/2020  Granted
License NC BROADCASTING CO
Amendment INC.
0000100132 License To DTV WBNX- 72958 Auxiliary 17 AKRON, OH WINSTON 01/28/2020 Granted
Cover TV BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.
0000099551 Renewal of FM WGHR 26616 Main 106.3 SPRING HILL, FL  WGUL-FM, INC. 01/28/2020  Granted
License
Amendment
0000079219 Renewal of FX W288DK 153336 105.5 MYRTLE BEACH  DICK 02/05/2020  Granted
License , SC BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC. OF
TENNESSEE
0000099073 Minor FX w241DJ 5187 Main 95.9 COLUMBIA, SC GLORY 02/05/2020  Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.
0000099029 Minor FX W287AU 145336 105.3 DEKALB, IL EDUCATIONAL 02/05/2020  Granted
Modification MEDIA FOUNDATION
0000105045 Renewal of FM WMYB 27265 Main 92.1 MYRTLE BEACH  DICK 02/05/2020  Granted
License , SC BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANY, INC. OF
TENNESSEE
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000099553 Renewal of FM WXCV 71693 Main 95.3 HOMOSASSA WXOF, INC. 01/28/2020  Granted
License SPRINGS, FL
Amendment
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 181784 45 BOISE, ID MAKO 02/05/2020 Dismissed
20090825A0B  Permit COMMUNICATIONS
Amendment LLC
0000099037 Minor FX K222DL 146402 94.3 HOT SPRINGS, NELLY 02/05/2020  Granted
Modification SD BROADCASTING,
LLC.
0000103626 Minor LPD WHWD- 67958 Main 15 Winston-Salem, WORD OF GOD 02/05/2020  Granted
Modification LD NC FELLOWSHIP, INC.
Amendment
0000100752 Minor DTV WEKW- 69271 Main 49 KEENE, NH NEW HAMPSHIRE 01/28/2020 Granted
Modification TV PUBLIC
BROADCASTING
0000100405 Renewal of AM WSBB 64368 Main 1230.0 NEW SMYRNA DIEGEL 01/28/2020  Granted
License BEACH, FL COMMUNICATIONS,
Amendment LLC
0000087489 Minor FX w286DC 156707 105.1 EAST LANSING, BOARD OF 01/28/2020  Granted
Modification MI TRUSTEES OF
MICHIGAN STATE
UNIVERSITY

Page 2 of 15



File Number

0000099047

0000105345

0000092574

0000094588

0000099898

0000100188

BNPDTL-
20090825AZK

REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Service

DTX

AM

FM

FX

DTV

LPD

LPD

Call Sign

WMOR-
TV

WAOC

KCKzZ

W236CU

WCNY-
TV

WAAA-
LD

NEW

Facility ID  Station Type

53819

2706

184974

139030

53734

64445

181950

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

18

1420.0

103.5

95.1

20

16

43

City, State

LAKELAND, FL

ST. AUGUSTINE
, FL

HUNTSVILLE,

MO

LOWELL, MA

SYRACUSE, NY

Valparaiso, IN

EVANSVILLE, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Hearst Properties Inc.

PHILLIPS
BROADCASTING, LLC

LAKE AREA
EDUCATIONAL
BROADCASTING
FOUNDATION

GOIS
BROADCASTING
BOSTON, LLC

PUBLIC
BROADCASTING
COUNCIL OF
CENTRAL NEW YORK

AQUA-LAND
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

TIGER EYE
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

Status Date

02/05/2020

02/04/2020

02/05/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

02/05/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed
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File Number

BNPDTL-

20090825BAE

0000094392

0000094469

0000105380

0000105472

0000086485

0000105262

0000099196

REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

LPD

FM

FX

LPT

FX

FX

AM

FX

Call Sign

NEW

WVNH

K262CS

KO8PJ-D

W252BO

K270CV

WFRF

K245BA

Facility ID  Station Type

182609

8698

Main

143582

186146

140181

146671

70860 Main

140158

Channel/Freq.

44

911

100.3

98.3

102.1

1070.0

96.9

City, State

EVANSVILLE, IN

CONCORD, NH

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ALMA
CORPORATION

NEW HAMPSHIRE
GOSPEL RADIO, INC.

MCALESTER, OK HEARTBEAT

CEDAR CITY, UT

JACKSONVILLE,
NC

CASA GRANDE,
AZ

TALLAHASSEE,
FL

SHREVEPORT,
LA

OKLAHOMA LLC

IRON COUNTY

DOWN EAST
BROADCASTING CO
INC.

FARMWORKER
EDUCATIONAL
RADIO NETWORK,
INC.

FAITH RADIO
NETWORK, INC.

HOUSTON
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

Status Date

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

01/28/2020

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

01/28/2020

02/04/2020

02/05/2020

Status

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Page 4 of 15



File Number

0000101779

0000105374

0000105448

0000086292

0000103483

0000100080

0000093904

0000098269

0000099444

REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FX

LPT

AM

FX

LPD

DTV

FX

DTX

LPD

Call Sign

K292HN

K12QQ-
D

WSTX

K265FK

K29LR-D

WVEN-

TV

W236BP

WNJU

K320C-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

140751

182558

20589

200981

184066

5802

147624

73333

167450

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Main

Channel/Freq.

106.1

12

970.0

100.9

29

22

95.1

35

32

City, State

CENTRALIA, WA

CEDAR CITY, UT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

SUNNYLANDS

BROADCASTING, L.L.

C.

IRON COUNTY

CHRISTIANSTED CALEDONIA

, Vi

LAUREL, MT

BATON ROUGE,

LA

MELBOURNE, FL

LAURINBURG,

NC

LINDEN, NJ

CORPUS
CHRISTI, TX

COMMUNICATION
CORPORATION

AGNUS DEI
COMMUNICATIONS

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

UNIMAS ORLANDO,
INC.

EASTERN
AIRWAVES, LLC

NBC TELEMUNDO
LICENSE LLC

HC2 LPTV
HOLDINGS, INC.

Status Date

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000087352 License To FX W242CY 200948 96.3 BERWICK, PA COLUMBIA 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover BROADCASTING
COMPANY
0000105277 License To DTV WCNY- 53734 Main 20 SYRACUSE, NY PUBLIC 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover TV BROADCASTING
COUNCIL OF
CENTRAL NEW YORK
0000105446 Renewal of FX W270DH 201434 101.9 NEW PORT AKMA BROADCAST 02/05/2020  Granted
License RICHEY, FL NETWORK, INC.
Amendment
0000094447 Renewal of FM WMYP 82199 Main 98.3 FREDERIKSTED  Amanda P. Friedman 02/05/2020 Pending
License , VI
Amendment
0000087515 License To FS WUFT- 66604 Main 89.1 GAINESVILLE, BOARD OF 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover FM FL TRUSTEES,
UNIVERSITY OF
FLORIDA
0000093141 License To FM KBSM 28244 Main 91.7 MCCALL, ID IDAHO STATE 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover BOARD OF
EDUCATION (BOISE
STATE UNIVERSITY)
0000093717 License To FX W227BE 157973 93.3 ORONO, ME LIGHTHOUSE RADIO  02/05/2020  Granted
Cover NETWORK, INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000099309 Digital LPT W21EF- 67935 Main 21 WAUPACA, WI DIGITAL NETWORKS-  01/28/2020  Granted
Companion D MIDWEST, LLC
Channel
0000087752 License To FX W263CY 156532 104.5 CONWAY, SC RFPJY, LLC 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover
0000100535 Minor DTV WJEB- 29719 Main 44 JACKSONVILLE,  JACKSONVILLE 01/28/2020  Granted
Modification TV FL EDUCATORS
BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000095303 License To FM KLON 121862 Main 90.3 TILLAMOOK, OR  EDUCATIONAL 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover MEDIA FOUNDATION
0000094445 Renewal of FM WJIKC 54468 Main 95.1 CHRISTIANSTED RADIO 95, 02/05/2020 Pending
License , VI INCORPORATED
Amendment
0000101774 License To FX W245DK 202570 96.9 NEW HAVEN, CT  CC LICENSES, LLC 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 182623 44 BOWLING DTV AMERICA 1, LLC  02/05/2020 Dismissed
20090825BBX  Permit GREEN, KY
Amendment
0000105343 Renewal of AM WFOY 60271 Main 1240.0 ST. AUGUSTINE  PHILLIPS 02/04/2020  Granted
License , FL BROADCASTING, LLC
Amendment
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000100758 License To FX W231CH 85386 Main 94.1 BANGOR, ME PORT 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover BROADCASTING, LLC

0000086543 Modification FX K261DW 148373 100.1 AUSTIN, TX TOWNSHIP MEDIA, 01/28/2020  Granted
of License LLC

0000095955 Minor FX W239CO 201241 95.7 CHATTANOOGA  PARTNERS MEDIA 01/28/2020  Granted
Modification , TN INVESTMENTS LLC

0000097709 Minor FL KPPS-LP 196131 97.5 ST. LOUIS PARK  PARK PUBLIC 02/05/2020 Dismissed
Modification , MN RADIO, INC.

0000087369 License To FX K268DU 200953 1015 VICTORVILLE, Jeff Chang 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover CA

0000104601 License To FX K264DB 145194 100.1 CEDARCITY, UT TRI-STAR MEDIA, 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover LLC

0000105000 Renewal of AM WWHK 24775 Main 1450.0 MYRTLE BEACH  DICK 02/05/2020  Granted
License ,SC BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANY, INC. OF

TENNESSEE

0000105445 Renewal of AM WPSO 685 Main 1500.0 NEW PORT AKMA BROADCAST 02/05/2020  Granted
License RICHEY, FL NETWORK, INC.
Amendment
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File Number

0000105035

0000087089

BNPDTL-
20090825AQJ

0000101301

0000084219

0000100243

0000099914

0000099755

REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Construction
Permit

Cancellation

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

FX

LPD

LPD

FX

AM

DCA

AM

Call Sign

WRNN-
FM

K288HG

NEW

DKVTX-
LP

K234AU

WWNA

WTOO-
CD

WIPC

Facility ID  Station Type

53949

202263

181489

5842

157470

49815

68403

59616

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

99.5

105.5

45

34

94.7

1340.0

22

1280.0

City, State

SOCASTEE, SC

BOISE, ID

SALINAS, CA

VICTORIA, TX

WESTPORT, WA

AGUADILLA, PR

BOLIVAR, PA

LAKE WALES, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

DICK
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC. OF
TENNESSEE

TOWNSQUARE
MEDIA BOISE
LICENSE, LLC

CENTRO PALABRA
DE FE CHURCH

QueenB Television of
Texas, LLC

JODESHA
BROADCASTING,
INC.

DBS RADIO, INC.

FIFTH STREET
ENTERPRISES, LLC

SUPER W MEDIA
GROUP, INC.

Status Date

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

01/28/2020

02/05/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Cancelled

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000105352 Renewal of AM WGDL 36564 Main 1200.0 LARES, PR LARES 02/04/2020  Granted
License BROADCASTING
Amendment CORPORATION
0000099081 Minor FX W296EI 138369 96.3 COLUMBIA, sC GLORY 02/05/2020  Granted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS,
INC
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 182098 51 LA GRANGE, GA DTV AMERICA 1,LLC  02/05/2020 Dismissed
20090825AQY  Permit
Amendment
0000099877 License To LPD K25QK-D 25222 Main 25 ANCHORAGE, KETCHIKAN TV, LLC 01/28/2020 Granted
Cover AK
0000082879 Renewal of FL WRIZ-LP 195477 101.1 BOCA RATON, ALL MEDIA 02/05/2020  Granted
License FL SERVICES OF
AMERICA INC
0000094468 License To FM KPOP 190388 94.3 HARTSHORNE, HEARTBEAT 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover OK OKLAHOMA LLC
0000097365 Minor FM WGLC- 41165 Main 100.1 MENDOTA, IL MENDOTA 01/28/2020  Granted
Modification FM BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000078863 Renewal of FX W270AM 156087 101.9 ANDERSON, SC  Ted A McCall 02/05/2020  Granted
License
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000088175 Minor FX K2278BlI 139642 93.3 SANTA EDUCATIONAL 01/28/2020  Granted
Modification BARBARA, CA MEDIA FOUNDATION
0000098709 Displacement LPD KZVS-LD 182830 9 Anchorage, AK One Ministries, Inc. 02/05/2020 Granted
0000101029 License To LPD KSSJ-LD 67304 Main 33 SAN ANTONIO, DTV AMERICA 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover X CORPORATION
0000092640 Minor FX W282CS 201465 104.3 SANFORD, ME PORT 01/28/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING, LLC
0000099987 License To DTV WHIZ-TV 61216 Main 30 ZANESVILLE, OH SOUTHEASTERN 01/28/2020 Granted
Cover OHIO TELEVISION
SYSTEM
0000105001 Renewal of FX W288DK 153336 105.5 MYRTLE BEACH  DICK 02/05/2020  Granted
License ,SC BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANY, INC. OF
TENNESSEE
0000099546 Renewal of FM WXCZ 57563 Main 103.3 CEDAR KEY, FL WGUL-FM, INC. 01/28/2020  Granted
License
Amendment
0000094350 Renewal of FM WIPR- 53860 Main 91.3 SAN JUAN, PR PUERTO RICO 01/28/2020 Pending
License FM PUBLIC
Amendment BROADCASTING
CORPORATION
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File Number

0000096868

0000099549

0000083738

0000099493

0000099910

0000105050

0000105013

REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FL

FM

FX

DCA

DTV

FM

FM

Call Sign

WUOH-
LP

WXOF

W240EB

KVBI-CD

WCCU

WKZQ-
FM

WKRR

Facility ID  Station Type

196508

47881

202219

37444

69544

13890

16892

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

100.7

96.7

95.9

17

36

96.1

92.3

City, State

ORLANDO, FL

YANKEETOWN,

FL

FALL RIVER, MA

CLARKSTON,
WA

URBANA, IL

FORESTBROOK

,SC

ASHEBORO, NC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

VOZ LATINA

BROADCASTING INC.

WGUL-FM, INC.

BRISTOL COUNTY
BROADCASTING,
INC.

LIFE OF VICTORY
TV, INC.

GOCOM MEDIA OF
ILLINOIS, LLC

DICK
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC. OF
TENNESSEE

DICK
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC. OF
TENNESSEE

Status Date

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

02/05/2020

01/28/2020

01/28/2020

02/05/2020

02/05/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000092570 License To FM KWIA 189531 Main 100.9 NEWELL, IA PANTHER 02/05/2020  Granted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS
LLC
BNPDTL- Construction  LPD NEW 181872 Main 40 COLUMBUS, GA DTV Americal, LLC 02/05/2020 Dismissed
20090825BAJ  Permit
Amendment
0000105447 Renewal of AM WXYB 2918 Main 1520.0 INDIAN ROCKS ASA 02/05/2020  Granted
License BEACH, FL BROADCASTING, INC
Amendment
0000099367 Renewal of FM WOYS 56224 Main 100.5 APALACHICOLA  EAST BAY 01/28/2020  Granted
License , FL BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000105275 Renewal of FM WCIF 21517 Main 106.3 MELBOURNE, FL  FIRST BAPTIST 02/04/2020 Granted
License CHURCH, INC.
Amendment
0000104984 Renewal of FM WYAV 36947 Main 104.1 MYRTLE BEACH DICK 02/05/2020 Granted
License ,SC BROADCASTING
Amendment COMPANY, INC. OF
TENNESSEE
0000094374 Renewal of FM WVVI- 62114 Main 93.5 CHRISTIANSTED RWAVE, LLC 02/05/2020 Pending
License FM , VI
Amendment
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
BNPDTL- Construction LPD NEW 181773 46 EUGENE, OR EICB-TV EAST, LLC 02/05/2020 Dismissed
20090825AXF  Permit
Amendment
0000088730 Minor FX K271BP 151853 102.1 CARMEL, CA KRML RADIO, LLC 01/28/2020 Granted
Modification
0000094540 Minor FX K291CV 202884 106.1 PRESTON, ID PRESTON 02/05/2020 Granted
Modification BROADCASTING, LLC
0000100286 License To LPD WEZK- 61017 Main 16 KNOXVILLE, TN Living Faith Ministries, 01/28/2020 Granted
Cover LD Inc.
0000087737 Minor FM KRUA 69007 Main 88.1 ANCHORAGE, UNIVERSITY OF 01/28/2020 Granted
Modification AK ALASKA - BOARD OF
REGENTS
0000103315 License To FX W254CF 140317 98.7 ROME, GA BROADCAST 02/05/2020 Granted
Cover INVESTMENT
Amendment ASSOCIATES, INC.
0000099376 Renewal of FM WXzC 71585 Main 104.3 INGLIS, FL CITRUS COUNTY 01/28/2020 Granted
License ASSOCIATION FOR
Amendment RETARDED
CITIZENS, INC
0000105375 License To LPT K10PN-D 167661 Main 10 CEDAR CITY, IRON COUNTY 02/05/2020 Granted
Cover ETC., UT
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200207-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/07/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000088153 Minor FM KKYZ 2185 Main 101.7 SIERRA VISTA, COCHISE 01/28/2020  Granted
Modification AZ BROADCASTING, LLC
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